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4EME ETAGE

APPARTEMENT

diN NEAE

LOCALISATION :

BATIMENT B

NIVEAU

AN\

EXPOSITION :
SUD OUEST
SURF HABITABLE : 35.25 m*
SURF PONDEREE : 38.25 m*
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SURFACES
PONDEREES
38.25mt
38.26 m*

3.00m*
3.00m*

SURF POND

SURFACES ANNEXES

SURF PLAN
6.00 m*
6.00 m*

TABLEAU DES SURFACES

SURFACES
HABITABLES
3525 m*
365.26 m*

R+1

TOTAL




